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Note:

*¥1. A VR(@EOk to 20k)> must be connected externaly for Contrast Control

*2,
*3.
*4,
%2,
*6,
7/,

Utherwise, external LCD contrast reference should ke given to V0.

LCD Display Type :
Viewing Direction :

STN, Negotive, Transmissive
6H

Uperating Voltagte @ 3V

Backlight Color  White

Operating Temperature : —-20°C ~ 70°C
Storage Temperature : —-30°C ~ 80°C
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